
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/19/14 AWARD DATE = 07/07/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 010

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-264B(026)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:3098904       BAMS NO: 140285            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75

       COUNTY: PUSHMATAHA              HIGHWAY NO.: US-271                                           LENGTH:       0.0470 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : US-271:  EMERGENCY SLIDE REPAIR 0.5 MILES NORTH OF SH-144,
                  EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,384,178.00      CONTRACTOR   :       C-GAWF CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      HENRYETTA OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 06/19/14

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $  1,384,178.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

